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2006

   APPD.  LAYOUT   PLOTS

LAYOUT OF HOUSE SITES IN S.NOS:100/2A, 109/1C1 AND 109/1C2

OF KUNDRATHUR  VILLAGE.

SCALE :- 1:800 (ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE IN METRE.)

K U N D R A T H U R     T O W N     P A N C H A Y A T
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TOTAL  EXTENT                                      : 7750 SQ.M

TOTAL NO. OF PLOTS                            :    29   NOS
ROAD  AREA                                            : 2107 SQ.M

1. SPLAY  1.5M X 1.5M, 3.0M X 3.0M.
2. MEASUREMENTS  INDICATED  ARE  EXCLUDING  SPLAY  DIMENSIONS.

VIDE LETTER NO               :  L1 / 18844/ 2011

DATE                                   :      22  / 12 / 2011

FOR MEMBER SECRETARY
CHENNAI METROPOLITAN
DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

P.P.D
 L.O

        
2011

             NO:

APPROVED

THE LAYOUT APPROVED IS VALID SUBJECT TO
OBTAINING SANCTION FROM THE LOCAL BODY
CONCERNED.

9.
0

13
.0

6.0

B.L 1.5M

9.
0

B.L 1.5M

B.L 1.5M
B.L 1.5M

4.0
5

4.43

4.2
4 4.24

37.4

M

M

M

M

M

6.0

13.5

M

M

M

M

M

B.L.1.5M

27

OFFICE COPY


